
4° Prova Regionale Esordienti A e B
26/02/2012

400 m Stile Libero -  Esordienti A Maschi
 

1 GUALA MATTEO 1999 Andrea Doria 04'41.30
2 FAE' CRISTIAN 1999 Rari Nantes Spezia 04'45.30
3 FASCE GIACOMO 1999 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 04'45.90
4 ERTA DANIELE 1999 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 04'48.80
5 CUDIZ LORENZO 1999 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 04'49.00
6 D'ALI' SEBASTIAN 1999 SS Nicola Mameli 04'49.20
7 RAZZETTI ALBERTO 1999 On Sport Sestri Levante 04'49.70
8 BONAZZI FABIO PAOLO 1999 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 04'51.20
9 DE PASCALE LUCA 1999 Sportiva Sturla 04'54.30
10 BUFFA SIMONE 1999 Andrea Doria 04'55.70
11 GUALMINI STEFANO 1999 Genova Nuoto 04'55.70
12 ARCE MATIAS 1999 Foltzer ssd - Genova 04'56.70
13 EVANGELISTA LEONARDO 1999 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'57.50
14 BRIGIDA FRANCESCO 2000 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 05'01.10
15 PERSICO DAVIDE 1999 Genova Nuoto 05'01.50
16 LANDI STEFANO 1999 Crocera Stadium 05'02.90
17 PORTA ANDREA 1999 Rari Nantes Spezia 05'04.80
18 BOCCIA LUCIANO 1999 Nuotatori Genovesi 05'05.00
19 BOSSONE MANUEL 1999 Foltzer ssd - Genova 05'07.80
20 SERLENGA FABIO 1999 SS Nicola Mameli 05'08.00
21 ZAVAGLIA CHRISTIAN 2000 Foltzer ssd - Genova 05'08.50
22 NATALI LORENZO 2000 Nuotatori Genovesi 05'09.60
23 BRIGIDA ROMEO 1999 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 05'09.90
24 BADARACCO SIMONE 1999 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 05'10.50
25 PEDRINI GIACOMO 1999 SS Nicola Mameli 05'15.80
26 BACIGALUPO SIMONE 1999 Lavagna 90 05'16.40
27 RAVANO GIULIO 1999 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 05'17.10
28 GIOSTRA LORENZO 2000 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 05'17.90
29 MAGGIOLO ANDREA 2000 Genova Nuoto 05'18.10
30 CORSINI ALESSANDRO 1999 Lavagna 90 05'19.40
31 SCHOEN GIULIO 1999 Sportiva Sturla 05'20.30
32 GARZO FRANCESCO 2000 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 05'25.20
33 BIANCU RICCARDO 2000 Genova Nuoto 05'28.80
34 MORETTI GABRIELE 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 05'32.70
35 MORESINI EDOARDO FRANCESCO 2000 Crocera Stadium 05'36.40
36 BRUZZONE DIEGO 1999 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 05'37.10
37 ANFOSSO MATTEO 2000 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 05'37.70
38 UCCHEDDU LUCA 2000 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 05'39.30
39 TUBERTO NICCOLO' 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 05'40.00
40 PULICE LUCA 2000 Crocera Stadium 05'40.50
41 SPINETTI DANIELE 1999 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 05'40.90
42 GALLO JACOPO 2000 Chiavari Nuoto 05'41.00
43 GUARDONE LUCA 2000 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 05'41.30
44 NEGROTTO CAMBIASO ANDREA 2000 Sportiva Sturla 05'44.00
45 DACEVA LUCA 1999 Fulgor Pontedecimo 05'44.20
46 LULLI ALBERTO 2000 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 05'45.50
47 BONDI EDOARDO 2000 Andrea Doria 05'46.10
48 DAMANTI SIMONE 2000 Sportiva Sturla 05'46.60
49 OLMO ALESSIO 1999 Rapallo Nuoto 05'46.70
50 MISALE JIMMY ALEXANDER 2000 Crocera Stadium 05'50.00
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51 ROCCATAGLIATA CARLO 2000 Chiavari Nuoto 05'50.90
52 D'ANNA STEFANO 2000 Genova Nuoto 05'51.00
53 MERLI SIMONE 2000 GS Aragno 05'51.90
54 NICOLINI MARCO 1999 Rari Nantes Spezia 05'52.10
55 MELIS SIMONE 2000 Crocera Stadium 05'56.30
56 GAMBERINI PIETRO 2000 Foltzer ssd - Genova 05'57.80
57 LAZZERI MAXIME 1999 On Sport Sestri Levante 05'59.50
58 NATALE CHRISTIAN 2000 Genova Nuoto 06'00.50
59 ISOLA EDOARDO 1999 GS Aragno 06'04.90
60 ZAVAGLIA ANDREA 2000 Crocera Stadium 06'07.20
61 BIGGI DAVIDE 2000 Genova Nuoto 06'15.30

BOSIA MATTEO 1999 Genova Nuoto  Squalif.

400 m Stile Libero -  Esordienti A Femmine
 

1 BERRUTI GIULIA 2000 Rapallo Nuoto 04'50.90
2 BERGAMINI LUDOVICA 2000 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 04'53.20
3 ROMEI GIORGIA 2000 Andrea Doria 04'54.70
4 FRANCESCHINI SELENE 2000 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 04'56.80
5 CUCCU FRANCESCA 2000 Andrea Doria 04'59.90
6 ALCARAS ALICE 2000 Andrea Doria 05'00.80
7 BASSINI GIORGIA 2000 Genova Nuoto 05'03.50
8 ANTONIMA SILVIA 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 05'05.20
9 NEGRELLO COSTANZA 2000 Lavagna 90 05'07.50
10 GENARI IRENE 2000 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 05'08.70
11 PIAZZA ALESSIA 2000 Genova Nuoto 05'09.90
12 CHIARI LUDOVICA 2000 Chiavari Nuoto 05'11.60
13 VALERIO VIRGINIA 2000 Crocera Stadium 05'12.00
14 ALCARAS GIORGIA 2000 Andrea Doria 05'12.90
15 BUZZACCHINO ELENA 2001 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 05'13.80
16 SICILIANO GIADA 2000 Rari Nantes Spezia 05'14.80
17 MAGNANO FEDERICA 2001 Genova Nuoto 05'14.90
18 OLIVERI SOFIA 2000 Crocera Stadium 05'17.30
19 VIACAVA BEATRICE 2000 Rapallo Nuoto 05'17.60
20 CUNEO CHIARA 2001 Lavagna 90 05'18.50
21 MANNI MARGHERITA 2000 Andrea Doria 05'19.50
22 ANTONETTI MICHELA 2001 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 05'23.50
23 SERRAU GIORGIA 2000 SS Nicola Mameli 05'26.80
24 PATERNICH ALESSIA 2000 Foltzer ssd - Genova 05'28.30
25 DUGHETTI CHIARA 2001 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 05'28.40
26 DIVANO GIULIA 2000 Amatori Nuoto Savona 05'28.90
27 MAUCERI ALESSIA 2000 Nuotatori Genovesi 05'29.90
28 DIURNO MARTINA 2000 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 05'30.00
29 PIANCATELLI ELISA 2000 Crocera Stadium 05'31.20
30 BETTAIEB HANNEN 2000 Rari Nantes Spezia 05'33.80
31 CAROLINI GIADA 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 05'34.00
32 INVERNALE MICOL 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 05'38.20
33 MALAGUGINI VALENTINA 2001 Andrea Doria 05'40.30
34 FERDEGHINI MARTINA 2001 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 05'41.00
35 SIMEONE MICHELA 2001 Chiavari Nuoto 05'41.90
36 DEASTI LETIZIA 2000 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 05'42.90
37 TINARELLI ALICE 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 05'42.90
38 CAPOZUCCA GIORGIA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 05'43.10
39 AZZARO ASIA 2001 Genova Nuoto 05'46.80
40 ANGIOLA CHIARA 2001 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 05'47.80
41 OLIVA ALESSIA 2001 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 05'52.30
42 LA CAMERA ELENA 2001 Rapallo Nuoto 05'53.20
43 MONARI SARA 2001 Crocera Stadium 05'54.20
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44 MORELLI IRENE 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 05'54.40
45 BONAZZI CAMILLA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 05'54.80
46 KUMMEL BIANCA 2001 Sportiva Sturla 05'55.40
47 DE LUCA NOEMI 2000 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 05'56.20
48 PICCININI BENEDETTA 2001 On Sport Sestri Levante 05'56.20
49 GUALCO ELISA 2000 Foltzer ssd - Genova 05'56.60
50 SASSARI SAYDA 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 05'57.70
51 CALLO SOFIE 2001 On Sport Sestri Levante 06'00.60
52 D'AMBROSIO GIULIA 2000 Sportiva Sturla 06'05.50
53 NOCE SARA 2000 GS Aragno 06'05.90
54 ARESI ARIANNA 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 06'07.60
55 SCARPINATI GIULIA 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia 06'11.00
56 FERRO ERIKA 2000 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'11.30
57 CELIBERTI REBECCA 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 06'14.30
58 PARODI MATILDE 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'14.50
59 SOGGIA ISSRA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 06'14.70
60 CANEPARI GIORGIA 2001 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 06'21.30
61 VILLELLA FRANCESCA 2000 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'22.10
62 RUSSO AGATA 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 06'25.40
63 FRANCHINI CAMILLA 2000 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'26.60
64 PODDINE CHIARA 2001 Crocera Stadium 06'28.30
65 VARVICCHIO CHIARA 2001 Crocera Stadium 06'32.10
66 TONDINA MARGHERITA 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'36.20

100 m Farfalla -  Esordienti B Femmine
 

1 ALCARAS GAIA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'25.40
2 MURENA GIULIA 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'25.80
3 ARCUDI SARA 2002 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 01'30.30
4 DE ANGELIS VANESSA 2002 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'31.00
5 GRAPPIOLO GIORGIA 2002 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 01'31.60
6 SOLE LUCREZIA 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'33.00
7 CORELLINO LUCREZIA 2002 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 01'34.20
8 INCONTRI VALERIA 2002 GS Aragno 01'34.40
9 LAVIOSA CAMILLA 2002 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 01'34.70
10 FRESIA MARTINA 2002 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'34.90
11 TUCCI ALESSIA 2002 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 01'36.40
12 GUARDONE ANNA LAURA 2002 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'36.50
13 GAMBINO BEATRICE 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'36.90
14 BODRATO LUCIA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'39.00
15 UBERTELLI MATILDA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'39.10
16 BRANDI MARTA 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'39.20
17 CANOVA MARTINA 2002 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'39.50
18 CADENASSO GAIA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'40.30
19 SCALETTI GIULIA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'40.40
20 DAMONTE MARIA VITTORIA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'41.50
21 SANTUCCI FRANCESCA 2002 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 01'41.80
22 CAPRILE GLORIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'42.70
23 FILADELLI ANNA 2003 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'43.00
24 BERGAMINI MATILDE 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'43.40
25 BERRO MARIAM 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'43.40
26 DANOVARO ALICE 2002 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 01'43.60
27 BUSCAGLIA LINDA 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'43.70
28 MORESCO MATILDE 2002 Andrea Doria 01'44.80
29 HUGON CHIARA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'45.00
30 CASALI GIORGIA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'45.60
31 MODAFFARI FRANCESCA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'45.80
32 SOFFIOTTO CHIARA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'47.20
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33 CEPOLLINA ANNA 2002 Foltzer ssd - Genova 01'47.70
34 CALLERI ELEONORA 2003 Andrea Doria 01'48.40
35 FASCIANI BIANCA 2003 Andrea Doria 01'48.50
36 CARDI REBECCA 2002 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'48.70
37 MORRA MARTINA 2003 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 01'48.90
38 CASCONE ANNA 2003 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 01'49.70
39 LEVERONE SOFIA 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 01'50.30
40 DEVOTO MARGHERITA 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 01'50.50
41 GIUSTINI SOFIA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'50.50
42 PIAZZA ELISA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'51.20
43 TASSARA MARTA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'51.70
44 BUCCI MATILDA 2002 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'52.90
45 GRECO CHIARA 2002 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'53.10
46 MEDA GISELLA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'53.30
47 HUGON GIULIA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'54.20
48 MANNI ELEONORA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'55.20
49 DE PASCALE CHIARA 2003 Sportiva Sturla 01'56.20
50 BACIGALUPO GINEVRA CATERINA 2003 Lavagna 90 01'56.30
51 IACOVINO PAOLA 2003 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'56.70
52 MAISANO FRANCESCA 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'56.70
53 NACLERIO MARIA TERESA 2002 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'57.00
54 GERACI REBECCA 2003 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'57.30
55 GUGLIOTTA ALESSANDRA 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'57.50
56 NERI DANIA 2003 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 01'58.00
57 LESS MARTINA 2003 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 01'58.30
58 CAMPI ELENA 2002 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 01'59.80
59 CHIOZZI GIULIA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'59.90
60 GURRIERI GRETA 2003 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 02'00.10
61 GUALCO EMILIA 2002 Foltzer ssd - Genova 02'01.40
62 GIORDANO GRETA 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 02'01.70
63 BASSO ANNALISA 2003 On Sport Sestri Levante 02'01.80
64 DE GENNARO MAJA 2003 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'01.90
65 SCALERA MARTINA 2002 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 02'02.00
66 NOVARA SARA 2002 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 02'03.00
67 ARDINGHI VIRGINIA 2003 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 02'03.80
68 PETRETI GIULIA 2003 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 02'05.20
69 PAPI GRETA 2002 Lavagna 90 02'05.50
70 PASTORINO ALESSIA 2003 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 02'12.30
71 MONALDI FRANCESCA 2003 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 02'18.90
72 DE PALO GIORGIA 2002 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'19.00
73 REBAGLIATI GIULIA 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'41.00

BRUNENGO BIANCA 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 Non part.
ROSOLEN LUDOVICA 2002 Lavagna 90  Squalif.

100 m Rana -  Esordienti A Maschi
 

1 CUDIZ LORENZO 1999 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'17.00
2 PORTA ANDREA 1999 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'17.50
3 GUALMINI STEFANO 1999 Genova Nuoto 01'21.10
4 SIBILLA MATTEO 1999 Andrea Doria 01'22.30
5 DE PASCALE LUCA 1999 Sportiva Sturla 01'23.00
6 TREZZA ALESSANDRO 1999 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'23.80
7 ERTA DANIELE 1999 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'23.90
8 LUMINOSO MICHELE 1999 Andrea Doria 01'25.40
9 CUTTAIA ALESSANDRO 2000 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'25.50
10 TROVATO PIETRO 1999 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 01'26.30
11 CANEPA MATTIA 1999 Lavagna 90 01'26.90
12 COSULICH PIETRO 1999 Genova Nuoto 01'27.90
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13 AMBROSINO ROBERTO 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'28.40
14 BRUZZONE DIEGO 1999 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'28.70
15 FAE' CRISTIAN 1999 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'29.60
16 MEDINA CORRADO 1999 Andrea Doria 01'29.70
17 BIANCU RICCARDO 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'30.40
18 BUSSO NICOLO' 2000 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'30.40
19 ANFOSSO MATTEO 2000 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'30.60
20 FERRANDO JACOPO 1999 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'31.10
21 GAMBERINI PIETRO 2000 Foltzer ssd - Genova 01'31.20
22 GARGANO GABRIELE 1999 SS Nicola Mameli 01'31.20
23 PONTE ANDREA 1999 Fulgor Pontedecimo 01'31.20
24 CUPIDI GIOELE 1999 GS Aragno 01'32.20
25 LINARI FILIPPO 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'32.50
26 MERLI SIMONE 2000 GS Aragno 01'33.50
27 SPINETTI DANIELE 1999 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'33.60
28 HIDRI KEVIN 2000 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 01'34.00
29 GUERRISI RICCARDO 1999 SS Nicola Mameli 01'34.20
30 COLOMBO GREGORIO 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'34.30
31 RUSSO EMANUELE 1999 Crocera Stadium 01'34.90
32 LAZZERI MAXIME 1999 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'35.30
33 DELVECCHIO FABIO 2000 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'35.40
34 GUARDONE LUCA 2000 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'35.40
35 FANCIULLI GIAMBATTISTA 2000 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'35.50
36 MALDINI FEDERICO 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'35.90
37 POGGIANTI FILIPPO 2000 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'36.10
38 FIA STEFANO 2000 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'36.70
39 BOTTARO LUCA 2000 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'37.30
40 NEGROTTO CAMBIASO ANDREA 2000 Sportiva Sturla 01'39.00
41 CORELLINO RODOLFO 2000 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 01'39.10
42 BOLLATI GIOELE 2000 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'39.40
43 CRUZ TOVAL CRISTOPHER 1999 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'39.50
44 PERTINO PAOLO 2000 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'39.70
45 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS FRANCESC 2000 Andrea Doria 01'39.80
46 GESSAGA LUCA 2000 Crocera Stadium 01'40.00
47 PRETI MARCO 1999 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'40.00
48 NATALE CHRISTIAN 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'40.30
49 PECHINI DAVIDE 2000 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 01'41.10
50 ZAVAGLIA ANDREA 2000 Crocera Stadium 01'41.40
51 BIGNONE LORENZO 1999 GS Aragno 01'41.60
52 ALUIGI FRANCESCO 2000 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'42.20
53 TORRE PIETRO 2000 Andrea Doria 01'42.50
54 GARBARINO FILIPPO 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'44.10
55 BRIGHENTI LORENZO 1999 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'44.60
56 PETROLINI MASSIMO 1999 GS Aragno 01'44.60
57 ROLLA LORENZO 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'44.90
58 PATRONE MATTEO 2000 Sportiva Sturla 01'45.90
59 GUIDI COLOMBI GIORGIO 2000 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'48.00
60 D'ONOFRIO ALESSANDRO 2000 GS Aragno 01'54.80
61 ROSSI PIETRO 2000 Fulgor Pontedecimo 01'57.60
62 NICOLINI DARIO 2000 Sportiva Sturla 02'04.10

ARGENTINO TOMMASO 2000 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra  Squalif.

100 m Rana -  Esordienti A Femmine
 

1 DIVIZIA MATHILDA 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'20.30
2 PUSCEDDU SARA 2000 Andrea Doria 01'20.80
3 FRESIA FRANCESCA 2000 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'22.40
4 BURIASSI MEGAN 2001 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'23.80
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5 MEUCCI BIANCA 2000 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'25.00
6 PETROSINO MARTA 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'25.40
7 PRIAMI JENNIFER 2000 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'26.70
8 ARENA SILVIA 2001 Genova Nuoto 01'27.10
9 D'AMBROSIO ANNA 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'28.30
10 ARDINGHI FIAMMETTA 2000 Crocera Stadium 01'29.00
11 VIACAVA BEATRICE 2000 Rapallo Nuoto 01'29.20
12 D'ALESSANDRO GIULIA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'30.00
13 CUNEO CHIARA 2001 Lavagna 90 01'30.20
14 BENZI MARY 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'30.30
15 MARCHETTI NOEMI 2001 Lavagna 90 01'30.40
16 PASINI CHIARA 2000 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'30.50
17 GASTALDI ELISA 2000 GS Aragno 01'30.80
18 PIANCATELLI ELISA 2000 Crocera Stadium 01'30.90
19 SANGUINETI REBECCA 2000 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'31.30
20 ANTONIMA SILVIA 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'31.40
21 DIURNO MARTINA 2000 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'31.40
22 AULETTA ALICE 2000 Fulgor Pontedecimo 01'31.80
23 OLIVERI SOFIA 2000 Crocera Stadium 01'31.90
24 DI VANNA SARA 2000 Lavagna 90 01'32.40
25 PICASSO MARIA ELISA 2001 Genova Nuoto 01'32.70
26 SORESSI SUSANNA 2000 SS Nicola Mameli 01'32.80
27 MORANDO ELISA 2001 Genova Nuoto 01'33.20
28 DE DOMENICO GIULIA 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'33.30
29 VALERIO VIRGINIA 2000 Crocera Stadium 01'34.00
30 CUNEO STEFANIA 2000 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'34.10
31 PIERAZZI SIMONA 2001 Crocera Stadium 01'34.80
32 MANTELLI BEATRICE 2000 Sportiva Sturla 01'35.10
33 CAROLINI GIADA 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'35.30
34 DANOVARO LUDOVICA 2000 Sportiva Sturla 01'35.50
35 OLBARIO BEATRICE 2001 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'35.60
36 CELLINI SARA 2000 GS Aragno 01'35.90
37 GUIDETTI BEATRICE 2001 Andrea Doria 01'35.90
38 RIZZO CATERINA 2001 Sportiva Sturla 01'35.90
39 DE ANGELIS ALEXIA 2000 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'36.20
40 GENOVESE GIULIA 2000 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'36.30
41 CASTRIGNANO' ALICE 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'36.40
42 KRESOVIC ELENA 2000 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'37.00
43 NOCE SARA 2000 GS Aragno 01'37.30
44 KUMMEL BIANCA 2001 Sportiva Sturla 01'38.00
45 TORTELLI ALICE 2001 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 01'38.20
46 BRUZZO JANA SARAH 2000 Sportiva Sturla 01'38.30
47 MALAGUGINI VALENTINA 2001 Andrea Doria 01'38.30
48 MANOLIO ERIKA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'38.70
49 RIESI STEFANIA 2000 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'40.00
50 SOGGIA ISSRA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'40.00
51 PICCININI BENEDETTA 2001 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'40.30
52 TINARELLI ALICE 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'40.60
53 CALLO SOFIE 2001 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'41.30
54 RUSSO AGATA 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'41.60
55 BENZA SERENA 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'41.90
56 GAROSI LAURA 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'41.90
57 FRANCHINI CAMILLA 2000 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'42.20
58 BRUNO FEDERICA 2001 Sportiva Sturla 01'42.80
59 BOTTAZZO MARA 2001 GS Aragno 01'43.20
60 CALCAGNO CHIARA 2000 Sportiva Sturla 01'43.80
61 D'AMBROSIO GIULIA 2000 Sportiva Sturla 01'44.00
62 PODDINE CHIARA 2001 Crocera Stadium 01'44.10
63 CASSINA ELEONORA 2001 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'44.80
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64 PIAZZE EMMA 2001 Lavagna 90 01'45.10
65 GIORGETTI FEDERICA 2000 SS Nicola Mameli 01'45.50
66 PENNA PAOLA 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'45.60
67 BLANCARDI SVEVA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'45.80
68 PIATTI MATILDE 2001 Sportiva Sturla 01'45.80
69 GHEZZI ELEONORA 2001 Chiavari Nuoto 01'46.50
70 GELAINI SARA 2001 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'46.60
71 GIORDANO BENEDETTA 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'47.00
72 MACHETTI MARTA 2001 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 01'47.10
73 PARODI MATILDE 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'47.10
74 GONELLA VIRGINIA 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'47.80
75 SCARPINATI GIULIA 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'47.80
76 CANEPARI GIORGIA 2001 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 01'47.90
77 BUGLIANI CECILIA 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'48.00
78 PERINATI ELISA 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'48.30
79 BUSANELLI BEATRICE 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'48.70
80 MOZZI EMMA 2001 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'49.60
81 DE ANDREIS VALERIA 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'50.00
82 PUHAR RITA 2000 Sportiva Sturla 01'50.50
83 MAISANO MARTA 2000 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'50.60
84 ALUIGI CECILIA 2000 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'51.30
85 CALCAGNO SARA 2001 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'51.80
86 CARANZA CAMILLA 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'51.90
87 CELIBERTI REBECCA 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'52.30
88 BRIZIO SIMONA 2001 SS Nicola Mameli 01'53.10
89 VILLELLA FRANCESCA 2000 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'53.90
90 FRANCO EUGENIA 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'54.30
91 CORRADO SARA 2001 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'54.40
92 DI CIANNI ELEONORA 2001 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'55.40
93 GUAGNINO GIULIA 2001 Crocera Stadium 01'56.80
94 RATTO CHIARA 2001 GS Aragno 01'57.30
95 DI VINCENZO ALICE 2001 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'58.00
96 DAVI' MARTINA 2001 GS Aragno 02'00.20
97 SAMARITANI SARA 2001 GS Aragno 02'02.60
98 BROGGI FRANCESCA 2001 GS Aragno 02'10.90
99 CARLINI SARA 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'17.80

D'ANGELO LUCREZIA 2001 Genova Nuoto  Squalif.

100 m Farfalla -  Esordienti B Maschi
 

1 COSTOLI ALESSANDRO 2001 Andrea Doria 01'18.60
2 COSTOLI GABRIELE 2001 Andrea Doria 01'22.40
3 FILADELLI ANDREA 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'23.40
4 ROTA MARCO 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'23.90
5 DI PIETRO FILIPPO 2001 Genova Nuoto 01'24.00
6 MASCARDI MATTEO 2001 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 01'25.60
7 TRAVERSO NICCOLO' 2001 Andrea Doria 01'26.10
8 FERRANDO LORENZO 2001 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 01'27.50
9 RAZZETTI ENRICO 2001 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'27.80
10 GHILLINO GIANLUCA 2001 SS Nicola Mameli 01'29.00
11 TIMOSSI DANIELE LORIS 2001 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 01'29.80
12 ANGELI KEVIN 2001 Fulgor Pontedecimo 01'30.10
13 RAGGI LUCA 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'30.70
14 MEZZADRI LUCA 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'31.10
15 CAPRILE GIACOMO 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'31.30
16 PICASSO MATTEO 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'32.30
17 BARTOLINO MATTEO 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'32.70
18 BENEDETTO GIULIO 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'33.10
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19 TRAVERSO PIETRO 2002 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 01'33.40
20 DOMINICI ALESSIO CLAUDIO 2001 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 01'34.20
21 DESIRELLO GIACOMO 2001 Andrea Doria 01'34.30
22 RAGGIO GIOVANNI 2001 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 01'34.50
23 COTTO LUCA 2001 Rapallo Nuoto 01'34.70
24 LOVATI MARCO 2001 Foltzer ssd - Genova 01'35.40
25 OTTONELLO PAOLO 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'35.80
26 CASO FEDERICO 2001 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'36.30
27 TELAKU ALUSH 2002 Foltzer ssd - Genova 01'37.40
28 FIGLIOMENO LORENZO 2001 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'37.50
29 VERDOIA ANDREA SILVIO 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'38.10
30 CACCIAMANI DIEGO 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'39.20
31 VIOLANTE FILIPPO 2001 Genova Nuoto 01'39.20
32 OSIMANI DAVIDE 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 01'39.50
33 ROTA ANTONY 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'39.50
34 ALESSANDRO MATTIA 2002 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 01'40.00
35 ANTONUCCI PIETRO 2001 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'40.20
36 CASSINELLI MATTIA 2001 Genova Nuoto 01'40.30
37 MANUSSO GABRIELE 2001 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 01'40.60
38 MURATORI ANDREA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'42.20
39 MESTURINI ALESSANDRO 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'42.30
40 FORNELLI LORENZO 2001 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 01'42.50
41 RADUCAN GABRIEL 2002 Foltzer ssd - Genova 01'42.90
42 FERRANDO DIEGO 2001 Andrea Doria 01'43.00
43 PETANI MATTEO 2001 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 01'43.80
44 SPARNERI LUCA 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'43.80
45 MAZZARI LUCA GIANCARLO 2001 Genova Nuoto 01'44.20
46 SPINU ALIC 2001 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'44.20
47 TURSILLI MICHELE 2002 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 01'44.40
48 UCCHEDDU MARCO 2002 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 01'44.40
49 SCOLA RICCARDO 2002 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'44.50
50 ASTE MATTEO 2001 Rapallo Nuoto 01'44.80
51 BONATI EMANUELE 2002 Andrea Doria 01'45.30
52 COSULICH MARCO 2001 Genova Nuoto 01'45.40
53 CEVASCO FRANCESCO 2001 Rapallo Nuoto 01'46.20
54 LATINO FABIO 2002 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'46.30
55 MAGAZZU' FEDERICO 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'46.60
56 MORICONI FILIPPO 2002 Andrea Doria 01'47.00
57 WESTERMAN THOMAS 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'47.10
58 VOLPE GIUSEPPE 2002 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 01'47.20
59 SILLA FEDERICO 2001 Genova Nuoto 01'47.40
60 FERRARA MATTIA 2002 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'47.60
61 CARRO GIOVANNI 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'47.70
62 TONETTI GIORGIO 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'48.00
63 PIROZZI MATTIA 2001 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 01'48.30
64 BENCIVENNI PARIDE 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'48.90
65 SARACENI GIACOMO 2002 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 01'49.30
66 VEGNA SIMONE 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'49.70
67 CEDRO LEONARDO 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'50.20
68 BELLOTOMA EDOARDO 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'50.30
69 FERRARI LUDOVICO 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'50.30
70 BESSONE TOMMASO 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'51.20
71 GROSSIBIANCHI SIMONE 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'51.60
72 GARBARINO FEDERICO 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'52.10
73 GUELFI FABIO 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'52.10
74 MAZZONI MATTIA 2001 Foltzer ssd - Genova 01'52.80
75 BOSSI MATTEO 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'53.00
76 CHIERICONI PIETRO 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'54.20
77 GAIONE FRANCESCO 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'54.40
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78 CECCHELLI GIACOMO 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'55.10
79 GANGANELLI ALESSANDRO 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'55.40
80 DELIA DENNIS 2001 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'58.30
81 TONANI DANIEL 2001 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 01'58.40
82 CASTAGNETO ALBERTO 2001 Rapallo Nuoto 01'59.10
83 PONGILUPPI SIMONE 2002 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 02'01.80
84 MICOLUCCI GIULIO 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 02'05.50
85 ALESSIO NICOLO' 2001 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 02'05.70
86 TAVERNA FRANCESCO 2001 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'13.00
87 SOUMMADE HANZA 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 02'17.40
88 NOVARINI FRANCESCO 2001 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 02'25.70
89 PARISI LORENZO 2002 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 02'35.10
90 BONADIO SAMUELE 2001 Andrea Doria 03'23.40

ARBINI ALESSIO 2002 On Sport Sestri Levante  Squalif.
DURLI NICOLO' 2002 Chiavari Nuoto  Squalif.
PASQUALI DAVIDE 2001 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra  Squalif.
PETROSINO EDOARDO 2002 Genova Nuoto  Squalif.
PICCHI FRANCESCO 2002 Rari Nantes Spezia  Squalif.
ROSCI CARLO MARIA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano  Squalif.
VENTURA MATTEO 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano  Squalif.

200 m Dorso -  Esordienti A Maschi
 

1 MARAGLIANO MATTEO 1999 Sportiva Sturla 02'21.90
2 BONAZZI FABIO PAOLO 1999 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 02'26.40
3 PARRINI JEFFERSON 2000 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'29.10
4 MURATORI LUCA 1999 Andrea Doria 02'32.80
5 EVANGELISTA LEONARDO 1999 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'36.30
6 ARCE MATIAS 1999 Foltzer ssd - Genova 02'37.00
7 ARGENTINO TOMMASO 2000 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'39.10
8 BUFFA SIMONE 1999 Andrea Doria 02'39.20
9 PERSICO DAVIDE 1999 Genova Nuoto 02'39.20
10 PEDRINI GIACOMO 1999 SS Nicola Mameli 02'40.30
11 SERLENGA FABIO 1999 SS Nicola Mameli 02'41.60
12 TRAVERSO GIORGIO 1999 Andrea Doria 02'41.70
13 ZAVAGLIA CHRISTIAN 2000 Foltzer ssd - Genova 02'45.00
14 DEFONCHIO TOMMASO 1999 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'45.40
15 NATALI LORENZO 2000 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'46.00
16 BRIGIDA ROMEO 1999 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 02'46.20
17 BOSSONE MANUEL 1999 Foltzer ssd - Genova 02'47.20
18 SCHOEN GIULIO 1999 Sportiva Sturla 02'47.40
19 CORSINI ALESSANDRO 1999 Lavagna 90 02'47.70
20 CAO STEFANO 2000 Genova Nuoto 02'48.10
21 BADARACCO SIMONE 1999 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 02'48.90
22 TUBERTO NICCOLO' 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 02'48.90
23 CUPIDI GIOELE 1999 GS Aragno 02'50.90
24 GIUSTINI FEDERICO 1999 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'51.00
25 BACIGALUPO SIMONE 1999 Lavagna 90 02'54.10
26 BRIGHENTI LORENZO 1999 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'54.10
27 HIDRI KEVIN 2000 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 02'54.80
28 MINISI NICOLO' 2000 Genova Nuoto 02'55.80
29 BONDI EDOARDO 2000 Andrea Doria 02'56.30
30 GIOSTRA LORENZO 2000 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 02'56.50
31 UCCHEDDU LUCA 2000 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 02'58.60
32 MARONGIU ANDREA 2000 Genova Nuoto 02'59.00
33 PULICE LUCA 2000 Crocera Stadium 02'59.10
34 GARGANO GABRIELE 1999 SS Nicola Mameli 03'01.40
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35 DACEVA LUCA 1999 Fulgor Pontedecimo 03'01.70
36 BIGNONE LORENZO 1999 GS Aragno 03'02.20
37 MALDINI FEDERICO 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'02.30
38 FARNESE GIACOMO 2000 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'04.00
39 BIGGI DAVIDE 2000 Genova Nuoto 03'04.80
40 D'ANNA STEFANO 2000 Genova Nuoto 03'05.40
41 BOTTARO LUCA 2000 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'05.80
42 RUSSO EMANUELE 1999 Crocera Stadium 03'05.80
43 ROCCATAGLIATA CARLO 2000 Chiavari Nuoto 03'07.50
44 GUERRISI RICCARDO 1999 SS Nicola Mameli 03'07.90
45 GARBARINO FILIPPO 2000 Genova Nuoto 03'09.10
46 CERCHI FEDERICO 1999 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'09.50
47 PRETI MARCO 1999 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'09.90
48 PETROLINI MASSIMO 1999 GS Aragno 03'11.80
49 PATRONE MATTEO 2000 Sportiva Sturla 03'18.00
50 D'ONOFRIO ALESSANDRO 2000 GS Aragno 03'18.40
51 CIARLO ALESSANDRO 2000 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'19.80
52 PERTINO PAOLO 2000 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'20.30
53 ROSSI JACOPO 2000 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'30.90

200 m Dorso -  Esordienti A Femmine
 

1 FRESIA FRANCESCA 2000 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'31.90
2 BASSINI GIORGIA 2000 Genova Nuoto 02'37.10
3 BURIASSI MEGAN 2001 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'40.30
4 CONTU VALENTINA 2000 Foltzer ssd - Genova 02'40.40
5 BERRUTI GIULIA 2000 Rapallo Nuoto 02'41.10
6 SERRAU GIORGIA 2000 SS Nicola Mameli 02'41.50
7 ALCARAS ALICE 2000 Andrea Doria 02'42.20
8 SANSALONE NOELIA CRISTINA 2001 Crocera Stadium 02'43.00
9 MAGNANO FEDERICA 2001 Genova Nuoto 02'43.10
10 RISSONE GRAZIELLA 2000 Genova Nuoto 02'44.50
11 PENZO AURORA 2000 Crocera Stadium 02'44.70
12 ANTONETTI MICHELA 2001 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 02'45.50
13 D'ALESSANDRO GIULIA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 02'50.60
14 COLESCHI SERENA 2000 Crocera Stadium 02'52.80
15 ALCARAS GIORGIA 2000 Andrea Doria 02'52.90
16 SICILIANO GIADA 2000 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'52.90
17 GASTALDI ELISA 2000 GS Aragno 02'53.30
18 VINCENZI ANGELICA 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'53.50
19 RIESI STEFANIA 2000 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'54.00
20 CUNEO STEFANIA 2000 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 02'54.10
21 INVERNALE MICOL 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'54.10
22 VITALE GIADA 2001 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'54.30
23 ARENA SILVIA 2001 Genova Nuoto 02'54.70
24 SCALAS SIMONA 2001 GS Aragno 02'54.70
25 SORESSI SUSANNA 2000 SS Nicola Mameli 02'54.70
26 BUZZACCHINO ELENA 2001 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'54.80
27 CASTRIGNANO' ALICE 2000 Genova Nuoto 02'55.20
28 DEASTI LETIZIA 2000 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'00.70
29 ANGIOLA CHIARA 2001 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'01.40
30 BERTOLOTTO FEDERICA 2000 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'01.60
31 DE LUCA NOEMI 2000 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'02.30
32 DE DOMENICO GIULIA 2000 Genova Nuoto 03'02.60
33 VISCA GLORIA 2000 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'03.00
34 DANOVARO LUDOVICA 2000 Sportiva Sturla 03'04.90
35 BRUZZO JANA SARAH 2000 Sportiva Sturla 03'05.60
36 CELLINI SARA 2000 GS Aragno 03'05.90
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37 TRAVERSO VALENTINA 2000 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'05.90
38 AZZARO ASIA 2001 Genova Nuoto 03'06.30
39 SCIMONE ERICA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'07.00
40 SASSARI SAYDA 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'08.80
41 PERATA MATILDE 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'09.10
42 CAMPAILLA SOFIA 2001 Lavagna 90 03'10.50
43 CALCAGNO CHIARA 2000 Sportiva Sturla 03'11.00
44 DE SIMONE SARA 2000 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'11.50
45 FERDEGHINI MARTINA 2001 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'11.90
46 CAPPELLO SIRIA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'13.30
47 GIORDANO BENEDETTA 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'13.60
48 BOTTAZZO MARA 2001 GS Aragno 03'13.70
49 GUIDETTI BEATRICE 2001 Andrea Doria 03'13.80
50 OLIVA ALESSIA 2001 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 03'13.80
51 CARANZA CAMILLA 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'14.00
52 PIAZZE EMMA 2001 Lavagna 90 03'14.40
53 PUHAR RITA 2000 Sportiva Sturla 03'15.00
54 PIERAZZI SIMONA 2001 Crocera Stadium 03'15.90
55 GHEZZI ELEONORA 2001 Chiavari Nuoto 03'16.00
56 MAISANO MARTA 2000 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'16.20
57 ARESI ARIANNA 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'17.70
58 GUALCO ELISA 2000 Foltzer ssd - Genova 03'18.00
59 TARANTINO MARTINA 2000 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'18.20
60 GIORGETTI FEDERICA 2000 SS Nicola Mameli 03'20.00
61 PENNA PAOLA 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'21.50
62 LA CAMERA ELENA 2001 Rapallo Nuoto 03'21.60
63 CHIAROTTI GIORGIA 2000 GS Aragno 03'22.50
64 BRUNO FEDERICA 2001 Sportiva Sturla 03'24.10
65 VARVICCHIO CHIARA 2001 Crocera Stadium 03'26.40
66 BENZA SERENA 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'27.10
67 FURFARO MATILDE 2001 GS Aragno 03'29.90
68 ALUIGI CECILIA 2000 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'30.10
69 DI VINCENZO ALICE 2001 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'32.10
70 DI GIORGIO VIVIANA 2001 Sportiva Sturla 03'32.70
71 DAVI' MARTINA 2001 GS Aragno 03'33.50
72 PIATTI MATILDE 2001 Sportiva Sturla 03'33.80
73 CASSINA ELEONORA 2001 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'37.20
74 MOZZI EMMA 2001 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'48.70
75 GONELLA VIRGINIA 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'55.80

BENZI MARY 2000 Genova Nuoto  Squalif.
D'ANGELO LUCREZIA 2001 Genova Nuoto  Squalif.
DIVANO GIULIA 2000 Amatori Nuoto Savona  Squalif.
SAMARITANI SARA 2001 GS Aragno  Squalif.

200 m Stile Libero -  Esordienti B Femmine
 

1 ALCARAS GAIA 2002 Andrea Doria 02'43.60
2 SOLE LUCREZIA 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'43.70
3 CANOVA MARTINA 2002 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'46.90
4 MURENA GIULIA 2002 Genova Nuoto 02'53.50
5 TUCCI ALESSIA 2002 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 02'54.20
6 GAMBINO BEATRICE 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'54.80
7 DE ANGELIS VANESSA 2002 On Sport Sestri Levante 02'54.90
8 CORELLINO LUCREZIA 2002 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 02'55.10
9 ARCUDI SARA 2002 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 02'55.30
10 DANOVARO ALICE 2002 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 02'55.40
11 GRAPPIOLO GIORGIA 2002 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 02'55.70
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12 FRESIA MARTINA 2002 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'56.70
13 BERRO MARIAM 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'57.80
14 BRANDI MARTA 2002 Genova Nuoto 02'58.00
15 GIOVINAZZO FRANCESCA 2002 Sportiva Sturla 02'58.00
16 BUSCAGLIA LINDA 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'58.20
17 LAVIOSA CAMILLA 2002 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 02'59.80
18 CASALI GIORGIA 2002 Andrea Doria 03'02.30
19 VITTA ALESSIA 2002 Sportiva Sturla 03'02.70
20 CARIDI LUCIA 2002 Sportiva Sturla 03'02.80
21 BODRATO LUCIA 2002 Andrea Doria 03'03.40
22 SANTUCCI FRANCESCA 2002 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 03'04.60
23 CADENASSO GAIA 2002 Andrea Doria 03'05.20
24 INCONTRI VALERIA 2002 GS Aragno 03'05.60
25 SCALETTI GIULIA 2002 Andrea Doria 03'06.40
26 UBERTELLI MATILDA 2002 Andrea Doria 03'06.80
27 GIUSTINI SOFIA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'08.50
28 MODAFFARI FRANCESCA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'08.90
29 PAPI GRETA 2002 Lavagna 90 03'09.00
30 SOFFIOTTO CHIARA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'09.70
31 DAMONTE MARIA VITTORIA 2002 Andrea Doria 03'10.20
32 FILADELLI ANNA 2003 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'10.30
33 TASSARA MARTA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'11.00
34 CAPRILE GLORIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'11.30
35 HUGON CHIARA 2002 Andrea Doria 03'11.50
36 GUARDONE ANNA LAURA 2002 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'12.60
37 FADDA SOFIA 2003 SS Nicola Mameli 03'12.70
38 IACOVINO PAOLA 2003 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'14.20
39 REBAGLIATI GIULIA 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'14.20
40 GRECO CHIARA 2002 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'14.70
41 ALLARA FEDERICA 2003 Foltzer ssd - Genova 03'14.80
42 BECCHI CHIARA MARIA 2003 Andrea Doria 03'15.10
43 MORESCO MATILDE 2002 Andrea Doria 03'15.40
44 CASCONE ANNA 2003 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 03'15.50
45 DE PASCALE CHIARA 2003 Sportiva Sturla 03'16.00
46 CARDI REBECCA 2002 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'17.90
47 CEPOLLINA ANNA 2002 Foltzer ssd - Genova 03'18.30
48 SIMICICH CAMILLA 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'18.30
49 BUCCI MATILDA 2002 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'19.30
50 PIAZZA ELISA 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'19.40
51 BERGAMINI MATILDE 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'19.50
52 MAISANO FRANCESCA 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'19.50
53 LEVERONE SOFIA 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 03'20.20
54 GUALCO EMILIA 2002 Foltzer ssd - Genova 03'20.30
55 ROSOLEN LUDOVICA 2002 Lavagna 90 03'21.20
56 VIGNALI ILARIA 2002 SS Nicola Mameli 03'21.30
57 TIMOSSI CAROLINA 2003 Sportiva Sturla 03'21.40
58 CALLERI ELEONORA 2003 Andrea Doria 03'22.00
59 MEDA GISELLA 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'22.00
60 TIMO NOEMI 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'22.00
61 FIORE GIADA 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'22.20
62 SCALERA MARTINA 2002 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 03'22.30
63 NOVARA SARA 2002 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'22.90
64 LAMBERTI ELORA 2002 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'23.60
65 GIORDANO GRETA 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'23.70
66 COZZANI GINEVRA 2002 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'23.80
67 BACIGALUPO GINEVRA CATERINA 2003 Lavagna 90 03'23.90
68 GASPERINI CECILIA 2003 Sportiva Sturla 03'23.90
69 NACLERIO MARIA TERESA 2002 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'24.10
70 DELUCCHI CHIARA 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 03'24.30
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71 CAPIZZI MATILDE 2003 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 03'24.50
72 CAMPI ELENA 2002 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 03'25.00
73 CAVALLI ILARIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'25.30
74 HUGON GIULIA 2002 Andrea Doria 03'25.60
75 DEVOTO MARGHERITA 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 03'26.40
76 GHILLINO GIORGIA 2003 SS Nicola Mameli 03'26.70
77 BASSO ANNALISA 2003 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'27.80
78 GROSSO CATERINA 2003 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'29.40
79 SACCUCCI AURORA 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'30.50
80 TONDINA ANNA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'31.20
81 FASCIANI BIANCA 2003 Andrea Doria 03'31.40
82 BERLENGHI ALICE 2002 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'31.70
83 TERENZONI SARA 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'31.70
84 TASSISTRO FEDERICA 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'32.00
85 NERI DANIA 2003 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 03'32.90
86 GERACI REBECCA 2003 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'33.80
87 PETRETI GIULIA 2003 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 03'34.50
88 MUTTINI SILVIA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'34.80
89 PETANI INIS 2003 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 03'35.20
90 PELLEGRINO GIADA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'35.50
91 CHIOZZI GIULIA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'35.70
92 MORRA MARTINA 2003 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 03'35.90
93 NORERO VALENTINA 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'36.70
94 MONALDI FRANCESCA 2003 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 03'36.80
95 PORTESINE AURORA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'37.10
96 ARDINGHI VIRGINIA 2003 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 03'37.50
97 BELLOTTI FRANCESCA 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'37.50
98 FIORATO GIULIA 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'37.50
99 MERINI GIORGIA 2003 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'38.70
100 BROGI LUCREZIA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'40.50
101 AMBROSINO SARA 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'40.60
102 SCAVONE CORINNE 2002 GS Aragno 03'40.60
103 FASCE SONIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'41.00
104 GALLO IRIS 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 03'41.10
105 GHIBELLINI GIOVANNA 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'41.10
106 GUALCO BIANCA 2003 Foltzer ssd - Genova 03'42.40
107 GURRIERI GRETA 2003 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 03'42.50
108 PASTORINO ALESSIA 2003 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 03'42.80
109 PANFILI MATILDE 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'43.50
110 DAMONTE ALESSANDRA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'44.10
111 VISCONTI SOFIA 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'44.10
112 CONTI ANNA 2003 Lavagna 90 03'44.70
113 GROSSO GIULIA 2003 Sportiva Sturla 03'44.90
114 CONTI SILVIA 2003 Andrea Doria 03'46.40
115 MANNI ELEONORA 2002 Andrea Doria 03'46.70
116 LANTERI CAMILLA 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'46.90
117 PIERRO MARTINA 2002 Genova Nuoto 03'50.30
118 FENDONI FEDERICA 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'51.40
119 VILLA ELEONORA 2002 GS Aragno 03'51.40
120 DE PALO GIORGIA 2002 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'52.80
121 BARSANTI ALICE 2002 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'53.60
122 LESS MARTINA 2003 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 03'55.00
123 GUZZO FRANCESCA MARIA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'56.40
124 GIRIBALDI ELENA 2003 Lavagna 90 03'59.10
125 DE GENNARO MAJA 2003 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'59.30
126 SANNA ALICE 2003 Lavagna 90 03'59.60
127 ZURZOLO FLAMINIA 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 04'09.60
128 VOGLINO ELISA 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'09.90
129 PANCIROLI MATILDE 2002 Rari Nantes Spezia 04'18.30
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GUGLIOTTA ALESSANDRA 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria asd  Ritirato
ODESCALCHI GIORGIA 2002 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova  Ritirato
SIRONI SOFIA 2003 Sportiva Sturla  Ritirato
AMADE' MAYA 2003 Genova Nuoto  Squalif.
BERSELLI EMMA 2002 Genova Nuoto  Squalif.
BOSTICCO FRANCESCA 2002 Rari Nantes Imperia 57  Squalif.
BRUNENGO BIANCA 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57  Squalif.
TORIELLO ALESSIA 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona  Squalif.

200 m Stile Libero -  Esordienti B Maschi
 

1 FILADELLI ANDREA 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'30.40
2 COSTOLI ALESSANDRO 2001 Andrea Doria 02'34.70
3 GHILLINO GIANLUCA 2001 SS Nicola Mameli 02'38.40
4 DI PIETRO FILIPPO 2001 Genova Nuoto 02'39.50
5 TRAVERSO NICCOLO' 2001 Andrea Doria 02'43.60
6 RAZZETTI ENRICO 2001 On Sport Sestri Levante 02'44.70
7 TIMOSSI DANIELE LORIS 2001 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 02'44.90
8 MEZZADRI LUCA 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'46.00
9 CASO FEDERICO 2001 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 02'46.30
10 MESTURINI ALESSANDRO 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'47.30
11 COSTOLI GABRIELE 2001 Andrea Doria 02'47.40
12 BARTOLINO MATTEO 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'49.00
13 MASCARDI MATTEO 2001 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 02'49.40
14 ANGELI KEVIN 2001 Fulgor Pontedecimo 02'50.40
15 FERRANDO LORENZO 2001 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 02'51.50
16 RAGGIO GIOVANNI 2001 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 02'51.60
17 ANTONUCCI PIETRO 2001 On Sport Sestri Levante 02'51.70
18 CACCIAMANI DIEGO 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'51.90
19 SENTIERI DAVIDE 2002 On Sport Sestri Levante 02'51.90
20 RAGGI LUCA 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'52.90
21 PICASSO MATTEO 2002 Genova Nuoto 02'54.70
22 FORNELLI LORENZO 2001 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 02'55.20
23 LOVATI MARCO 2001 Foltzer ssd - Genova 02'55.70
24 MAZZARI LUCA GIANCARLO 2001 Genova Nuoto 02'55.70
25 OTTONELLO PAOLO 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'55.90
26 FERRARA MATTIA 2002 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'56.60
27 AMICABILE PIETRO 2002 Sportiva Sturla 02'57.20
28 VERDOIA ANDREA SILVIO 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'57.40
29 TRAVERSO PIETRO 2002 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 02'58.10
30 BELLOTOMA EDOARDO 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'58.30
31 CAPRILE GIACOMO 2002 Genova Nuoto 02'58.30
32 MORICONI FILIPPO 2002 Andrea Doria 02'59.20
33 FERRARI LUDOVICO 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'59.40
34 OSIMANI DAVIDE 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 02'59.80
35 DESIRELLO GIACOMO 2001 Andrea Doria 03'00.00
36 CEVASCO FRANCESCO 2001 Rapallo Nuoto 03'00.10
37 VIOLANTE FILIPPO 2001 Genova Nuoto 03'00.30
38 CALLO OSCAR 2002 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'00.80
39 DRAGO ANDREA 2001 GS Aragno 03'01.40
40 DE PASCALE MATTEO 2001 Sportiva Sturla 03'01.60
41 DURLI NICOLO' 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 03'01.70
42 BENEDETTO GIULIO 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'01.90
43 CARRO GIOVANNI 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'02.30
44 DOMINICI ALESSIO CLAUDIO 2001 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 03'02.70
45 FERRANDO DIEGO 2001 Andrea Doria 03'02.70
46 ROTA MARCO 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'02.80
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47 BENCIVENNI PARIDE 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'03.10
48 CEDRO LEONARDO 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'03.10
49 TONANI DANIEL 2001 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 03'04.00
50 MARAGLIANO MICHELE 2002 Sportiva Sturla 03'04.20
51 PETROSINO EDOARDO 2002 Genova Nuoto 03'04.20
52 ROTA ANTONY 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'04.90
53 MANUSSO GABRIELE 2001 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 03'05.00
54 GIORGETTI MATTEO 2002 SS Nicola Mameli 03'05.30
55 TELAKU ALUSH 2002 Foltzer ssd - Genova 03'05.30
56 BESSONE TOMMASO 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'06.10
57 ALESSANDRO MATTIA 2002 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 03'06.20
58 MURATORI ANDREA 2002 Andrea Doria 03'06.40
59 RITTORE GIORGIO 2001 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'06.80
60 VAGGE MAURO 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 03'06.90
61 ASTE MATTEO 2001 Rapallo Nuoto 03'07.00
62 COTTO LUCA 2001 Rapallo Nuoto 03'07.10
63 PETANI MATTEO 2001 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 03'07.20
64 UCCHEDDU MARCO 2002 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 03'07.20
65 PIROZZI MATTIA 2001 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 03'07.40
66 VOLPE GIUSEPPE 2002 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 03'07.90
67 CASSINELLI MATTIA 2001 Genova Nuoto 03'08.10
68 FECI ELIA 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'08.70
69 GROSSO SERGIO 2001 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 03'09.10
70 RICCIARDI ANDREA 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'09.20
71 TURSILLI MICHELE 2002 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 03'09.20
72 GANGANELLI ALESSANDRO 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'09.30
73 TONETTI GIORGIO 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'09.30
74 WANG MIAO ANDREA 2001 Foltzer ssd - Genova 03'10.20
75 CHIERICONI PIETRO 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'10.80
76 SALVO SIMONE 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'10.90
77 ARBINI ALESSIO 2002 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'12.20
78 PAINI YANNICK GABRIELE 2002 Lavagna 90 03'12.40
79 FIGLIOMENO LORENZO 2001 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'12.60
80 VEGNA SIMONE 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'12.70
81 SILLA FEDERICO 2001 Genova Nuoto 03'12.80
82 RADUCAN GABRIEL 2002 Foltzer ssd - Genova 03'13.20
83 TONELLI DIEGO 2002 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'13.20
84 ZOFREA PIETRO 2002 Lavagna 90 03'14.30
85 GROSSIBIANCHI SIMONE 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'15.40
86 WESTERMAN THOMAS 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'15.70
87 BOSSI MATTEO 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'16.00
88 GARBARINO FEDERICO 2002 Genova Nuoto 03'16.10
89 ALCIATI FRANCESCO 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'16.90
90 LATINO FABIO 2002 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'17.10
91 COSULICH MARCO 2001 Genova Nuoto 03'17.50
92 SCOLA RICCARDO 2002 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'17.90
93 GARAVENTA ANDREA 2002 Genova Nuoto 03'18.00
94 PICCHI FRANCESCO 2002 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'18.60
95 DAL CIN GABRIELE 2001 GS Aragno 03'18.70
96 SPINU ALIC 2001 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'19.00
97 SPARNERI LUCA 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'20.00
98 D'AMBROSIO SIMONE 2002 Sportiva Sturla 03'20.20
99 LOI NATAN 2001 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'20.20
100 MAZZONI MATTIA 2001 Foltzer ssd - Genova 03'20.50
101 POGGI LORENZO 2001 GS Aragno 03'20.90
102 BIANCU SIMONE 2002 Genova Nuoto 03'22.00
103 FORESTI ALBERTO 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'22.10
104 GRASSI ANDREA 2001 GS Aragno 03'22.60
105 DELIA DENNIS 2001 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'23.00
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106 CECCHELLI GIACOMO 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'23.30
107 VENTURA MATTEO 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'23.30
108 BRONZI LUCA 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'23.40
109 ALESSIO NICOLO' 2001 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 03'23.90
110 SOUMMADE HANZA 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'24.40
111 BERTON SIMONE 2001 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'24.50
112 MEJDI TAHA 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'24.70
113 TAVERNA FRANCESCO 2001 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'25.10
114 GATTO PIETRO 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'25.20
115 BRUZZONE PIETRO 2002 GS Aragno 03'25.40
116 CASTAGNETO ALBERTO 2001 Rapallo Nuoto 03'25.80
117 SETTE DAVIDE 2002 Genova Nuoto 03'26.20
118 IVALDI GIACOMO 2002 Andrea Doria 03'26.50
119 MAGAZZU' FEDERICO 2002 Genova Nuoto 03'26.50
120 PONGILUPPI SIMONE 2002 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 03'26.90
121 CARPANESI GABRIELE 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'29.10
122 SACCO CHRISTIAN 2002 Genova Nuoto 03'29.60
123 SARACENI GIACOMO 2002 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 03'30.20
124 SPERA SAMUELE 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'30.40
125 ROSCI CARLO MARIA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'30.70
126 GRAFFIGNA STEFANO 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 03'30.90
127 BASSO MATTIA 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'31.20
128 PIETROCOLA DAVID 2002 Andrea Doria 03'31.60
129 TONDINA AGOSTINO 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'32.20
130 PASQUALI DAVIDE 2001 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'34.80
131 ZANARDI DAVIDE 2002 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'35.10
132 GUELFI FABIO 2002 Genova Nuoto 03'35.50
133 ALOUI HAKIM 2002 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'36.00
134 PRECISANO LORENZO 2002 Andrea Doria 03'38.20
135 MINIERO AGOSTINO 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'40.00
136 MICOLUCCI GIULIO 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'40.30
137 DI GIORGIO FABRIZIO 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'40.80
138 GALLEANO MATTEO 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'44.30
139 GAIONE FRANCESCO 2002 Genova Nuoto 03'44.50
140 NOVARINI FRANCESCO 2001 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 03'50.90
141 ALETTI FEDERICO 2002 Genova Nuoto 03'51.80
142 MAZZONI ALBERTO 2002 Sportiva Sturla 03'57.60
143 PARISI LORENZO 2002 Asd Santa Clara - Genova 04'01.90

LANTERI ANDREA 2002 Nuotatori Rivarolesi  Ritirato
BONADIO SAMUELE 2001 Andrea Doria  Squalif.

100 m Farfalla -  Esordienti A Maschi
 

1 MARAGLIANO MATTEO 1999 Sportiva Sturla 01'05.30
2 GUALA MATTEO 1999 Andrea Doria 01'07.00
3 RAZZETTI ALBERTO 1999 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'09.60
4 TREZZA ALESSANDRO 1999 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'10.30
5 FASCE GIACOMO 1999 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 01'10.90
6 MURATORI LUCA 1999 Andrea Doria 01'11.90
7 PARRINI JEFFERSON 2000 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'12.20
8 TRAVERSO GIORGIO 1999 Andrea Doria 01'14.60
9 SIBILLA MATTEO 1999 Andrea Doria 01'15.60
10 TROVATO PIETRO 1999 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 01'16.50
11 COSULICH PIETRO 1999 Genova Nuoto 01'16.70
12 MAGGIOLO ANDREA 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'16.70
13 BOCCIA LUCIANO 1999 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'16.80
14 LANDI STEFANO 1999 Crocera Stadium 01'16.80
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15 MEDINA CORRADO 1999 Andrea Doria 01'17.40
16 CRUZ TOVAL CRISTOPHER 1999 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'19.00
17 BRIGIDA FRANCESCO 2000 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 01'19.60
18 CAO STEFANO 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'20.40
19 MINISI NICOLO' 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'20.40
20 MARONGIU ANDREA 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'21.20
21 LINARI FILIPPO 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'21.30
22 LUMINOSO MICHELE 1999 Andrea Doria 01'21.40
23 MORETTI GABRIELE 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'22.00
24 BUSSO NICOLO' 2000 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'22.30
25 POGGIANTI FILIPPO 2000 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'22.70
26 GARZO FRANCESCO 2000 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'23.40
27 NICOLINI MARCO 1999 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'24.80
28 COLOMBO GREGORIO 2000 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'25.20
29 RAVANO GIULIO 1999 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'25.60
30 DAMANTI SIMONE 2000 Sportiva Sturla 01'25.80
31 MORESINI EDOARDO FRANCESCO 2000 Crocera Stadium 01'25.80
32 PONTE ANDREA 1999 Fulgor Pontedecimo 01'25.90
33 MELIS SIMONE 2000 Crocera Stadium 01'26.10
34 GIUSTINI FEDERICO 1999 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'26.20
35 PECHINI DAVIDE 2000 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 01'26.80
36 LULLI ALBERTO 2000 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 01'27.20
37 MISALE JIMMY ALEXANDER 2000 Crocera Stadium 01'27.70
38 CERCHI FEDERICO 1999 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'28.20
39 CORELLINO RODOLFO 2000 RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 01'28.30
40 FERRANDO JACOPO 1999 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'28.70
41 TORRE PIETRO 2000 Andrea Doria 01'29.40
42 DELVECCHIO FABIO 2000 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'31.40
43 BOLLATI GIOELE 2000 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'31.60
44 OLMO ALESSIO 1999 Rapallo Nuoto 01'31.70
45 GALLO JACOPO 2000 Chiavari Nuoto 01'32.30
46 FARNESE GIACOMO 2000 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'32.40
47 AMBROSINO ROBERTO 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'35.70
48 GESSAGA LUCA 2000 Crocera Stadium 01'36.80
49 ROSSI PIETRO 2000 Fulgor Pontedecimo 01'53.60
50 ROSSI JACOPO 2000 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'55.10

CUTTAIA ALESSANDRO 2000 Nuotatori Genovesi  Squalif.

100 m Farfalla -  Esordienti A Femmine
 

1 ROMEI GIORGIA 2000 Andrea Doria 01'10.40
2 PUSCEDDU SARA 2000 Andrea Doria 01'11.40
3 CUCCU FRANCESCA 2000 Andrea Doria 01'12.40
4 BERGAMINI LUDOVICA 2000 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'14.70
5 CONTU VALENTINA 2000 Foltzer ssd - Genova 01'15.00
6 DIVIZIA MATHILDA 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'15.10
7 FRANCESCHINI SELENE 2000 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'15.80
8 CHIARI LUDOVICA 2000 Chiavari Nuoto 01'16.20
9 RISSONE GRAZIELLA 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'16.50
10 COLESCHI SERENA 2000 Crocera Stadium 01'16.60
11 PIAZZA ALESSIA 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'18.30
12 PENZO AURORA 2000 Crocera Stadium 01'19.20
13 MARCHETTI NOEMI 2001 Lavagna 90 01'20.50
14 MAUCERI ALESSIA 2000 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'21.00
15 DUGHETTI CHIARA 2001 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'21.30
16 GENARI IRENE 2000 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'21.30
17 TORTELLI ALICE 2001 Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 01'21.70
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18 MEUCCI BIANCA 2000 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'21.90
19 MANNI MARGHERITA 2000 Andrea Doria 01'22.50
20 ARDINGHI FIAMMETTA 2000 Crocera Stadium 01'23.20
21 SANSALONE NOELIA CRISTINA 2001 Crocera Stadium 01'24.20
22 BETTAIEB HANNEN 2000 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'24.40
23 PETROSINO MARTA 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'25.00
24 AULETTA ALICE 2000 Fulgor Pontedecimo 01'25.10
25 D'AMBROSIO ANNA 2000 Genova Nuoto 01'25.70
26 SCALAS SIMONA 2001 GS Aragno 01'26.20
27 NEGRELLO COSTANZA 2000 Lavagna 90 01'26.50
28 SANGUINETI REBECCA 2000 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'26.50
29 CAPOZUCCA GIORGIA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'26.90
30 DE SIMONE SARA 2000 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'26.90
31 PICASSO MARIA ELISA 2001 Genova Nuoto 01'26.90
32 TRAVERSO VALENTINA 2000 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'27.50
33 OLBARIO BEATRICE 2001 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'28.00
34 SIMEONE MICHELA 2001 Chiavari Nuoto 01'28.20
35 CAMPAILLA SOFIA 2001 Lavagna 90 01'29.10
36 PASINI CHIARA 2000 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'29.10
37 PERATA MATILDE 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'29.10
38 VITALE GIADA 2001 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'29.80
39 BONAZZI CAMILLA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'32.20
40 VISCA GLORIA 2000 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'32.30
41 BERTOLOTTO FEDERICA 2000 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'32.70
42 MORANDO ELISA 2001 Genova Nuoto 01'32.70
43 SCIMONE ERICA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'32.70
44 CAPPELLO SIRIA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria asd 01'35.50
45 MANTELLI BEATRICE 2000 Sportiva Sturla 01'36.40
46 GAROSI LAURA 2001 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'37.20
47 PATERNICH ALESSIA 2000 Foltzer ssd - Genova 01'37.70
48 RIZZO CATERINA 2001 Sportiva Sturla 01'38.50
49 TARANTINO MARTINA 2000 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'38.70
50 FURFARO MATILDE 2001 GS Aragno 01'42.50
51 TONDINA MARGHERITA 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'42.50
52 CASSESE ALESSIA 2001 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'45.70
53 FERRO ERIKA 2000 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'46.00
54 MONARI SARA 2001 Crocera Stadium 01'47.20
55 CALCAGNO SARA 2001 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'54.90
56 GELAINI SARA 2001 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'10.20

DI VANNA SARA 2000 Lavagna 90  Squalif.
VINCENZI ANGELICA 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia  Squalif.

4x50 m Farfalla -  Esordienti B Femmine
 

1 ANDREA DORIA Andrea Doria 02'51.50
Scaletti Giulia - Cadenasso Gaia - Ubertelli Matilda - Alcaras Gaia

2 GENOVA NUOTO Genova Nuoto 02'56.40
Murena Giulia - Caprile Gloria - Meda Gisella - Brandi Marta

3 IDEANUOTO ALBENGA Ideanuoto Albenga 02'56.50
Canova Martina - Card Rebecca - Fresia Martina - Filadelli Anna

4 SPORTIVA STURLA Sportiva Sturla 03'02.30
Vitta Alessia - Giovinazzo Francesca - De Pascale Chiara - Cardi Lucia

5 DORIA NUOTO 2000 LOANO Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'03.00
Buscaglia Linda - Berro Miriam - Timo Noemi - Sole Lucrezia

6 RN SAN FRUTTUOSO - GENOVA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 03'03.10
Corellino Lucrezia - Cascone Anna - Gurrieri Greta - Tucci Alessia

7 ASD SANTA CLARA - GENOVA ASD Santa Clara - Genova 03'04.40
Grappiolo Giorgia - Arcudi Sara - Less Martina - Danovaro Alice
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8 RARI NANTES ARENZANO Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'04.70
Gambino Beatrice - Chiozzi Giulia - Soffiotto Chiara - Modaffari Francesca

9 ANDREA DORIA Andrea Doria 03'05.40
Hugon Chiara - Bodrato Lucia - Damonte Maria ittoria - Moresco Matilde

10 RARI NANTES IMPERIA 57 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'21.30
Bergamini Matilde - Novara Sara - Maisano Francesca - Guardone Anna Laura

11 AMATORI NUOTO SAVONA Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'25.20
Voglino Elisa - Bellotti francesca - Saccucci Aurora - Rebagliati Giulia

12 CHIAVARI NUOTO Chiavari Nuoto 03'28.30
Devoto Margherita - Leverone Sofia - Gallo Iris - Delucchi Chiara

13 GENOVA NUOTO Genova Nuoto 03'28.40
Simicich Camilla - Terenzoni Sara - Piazza Elisa - Cavalli Ilaria

14 RN SAN FRUTTUOSO - GENOVA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 03'35.00
Morra Martina - Odescalchi Giorgia - Capizzi Matilde - Petreti Giulia

15 ASD SANTA CLARA - GENOVA ASD Santa Clara - Genova 03'37.90
Neri Dania - Ardinghi Virginia - Pastorino Alessia - Scalera Martina

16 NUOTATORI GENOVESI Nuotatori Genovesi 03'44.00
Tassara Marta - Ghibellini Giovanna - Portesine Aurora - Muttini Silvia

17 ASD SPORTIVA LIB AUDAX asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'45.60
Cozzani Ginevra - Berlenghi Alice - Merini Giorgia - Lamberti Elora

18 IDEANUOTO ALBENGA Ideanuoto Albenga 03'45.60
Geraci Rebecca - De Palo Giorgia - Iacovino Paola - De Gennaro Maja
ANDREA DORIA Andrea Doria Squalif.

ASD FPX NUOTO - GENOVA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova Squalif.

LAVAGNA 90 Lavagna 90 Squalif.

4x50 m Farfalla -  Esordienti B Maschi
 

1 ANDREA DORIA Andrea Doria 02'31.10
Costoli Gabriele - Tarverso Niccolo' - Costoli Alessandro - Bonadio Samuele

2 ASD FPX NUOTO - GENOVA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 02'41.90
Traverso Pietro - Dominici Alessio Claudio - Timossi Daniele Loris - Ferrando Lorenzo

3 GENOVA NUOTO Genova Nuoto 02'42.10
Di Pietro Filippo - Picasso Matteo - Vilante Filippo - Caprile Giacomo

4 IDEANUOTO ALBENGA Ideanuoto Albenga 02'47.00
Cacciamani Diego - Scola Riccardo - Filadelli Andrea - Bartolino Matteo

5 AMATORI NUOTO SAVONA Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'47.60
Mesturini Alessandro - Rota Antony - Salvo Simone - Rota Marco

6 ON SPORT SESTRI LEVANTE On Sport Sestri Levante 02'52.60
Callo Oscar - Spinu Alic - Antonucci Pietro - Razzetti Enrico

7 RARI NANTES SPEZIA Rari Nantes Spezia 02'56.20
Mezzadri Luca - Raggi Luca - Bossi Matteo - Picchi Francesco

8 ASD SANTA CLARA - GENOVA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 02'56.60
Raggio Giovanni - Fornelli Lorenzo - Manusso Gabriele - Alessandro Mattia

9 FOLTZER SSD - GENOVA Foltzer ssd - Genova 02'56.70
Telaku Alush - Raducan Gabriel - Mazzoni Mattia - Lovati Marco

10 NUOTO CLUB LIGURIA ASD Nuoto Club Liguria asd 02'58.90
Westerman Thomas - Bencivenni Paride - Sparneri Luca - Benedetto Giulio

11 ANDREA DORIA Andrea Doria 02'59.70
Muratori Andrea - Ferrando Diego - Moriconi Filippo - Desirello Giacomo

12 GENOVA NUOTO Genova Nuoto 02'59.90
Petrosino Edoardo - Mazzari Luca Giancarlo - Magazzu' Federico - Cassinelli Mattia

13 SPORTIVA STURLA Sportiva Sturla 03'02.20
Maragliano Michele - D'Ambrosio Simone - Amicabile Pietro - De Pascale Matteo

14 RAPALLO NUOTO Rapallo Nuoto 03'07.50
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Cotto Luca - Cevasco Francesco - Castagneto Alberto - Aste Matteo
15 GENOVA NUOTO Genova Nuoto 03'16.10

Silla Federico - Guelfi Fabio - Gaione Francesco - Cosulich Marco
16 RARI NANTES ARENZANO Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'20.10

Ventura Matteo - Rosci Carlo Maria - Carro Giovanni - Cedro Leonardo
17 NUOTO CLUB LIGURIA ASD Nuoto Club Liguria asd 03'30.80

Ganganelli Alessandro - Micolucci Giulio - Soummade Hanza - Grossibianchi Simone
18 ASD SANTA CLARA - GENOVA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 03'31.30

Tonani Daniel - Tursilli Michele - Pirozzi Mattia - Alessio Nicolo'
19 GS ARAGNO GS Aragno 03'44.20

Drago Andrea - Dal Cin Gabriele - Bruzzone Pietro - Grassi Andrea
20 NUOTATORI RIVAROLESI Nuoatori Rivarolesi 03'47.90

Delia Dennis - Lanteri Andrea - Zanardi Davide - Figliomeno Lorenzo
CHIAVARI NUOTO Chiavari Nuoto Squalif.

NUOTATORI GENOVESI Nuotatori Genovesi Squalif.

RN SAN FRUTTUOSO - GENOVA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova Squalif.
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